
Counseling Psychology MS Program Outcome, Graduation, and Other Data 

Admission, 
Outcome, and 
Student Data 

2017-
2018 

 

2018-
2019 

2019-
2020 

2020-
2021 

2021-
2022 

Applications Submitted 29 27 27 31 60 

Admitted Students 8 8 8 10 15 

Graduated Students 6 6 7 8 10 

Average GRE 
Quantitative Score of 
admitted students 

149 149 149 Not required 
in 2020 
admissions 
cycle 

Not required 
in 2020 
admissions 
cycle 

Average GRE Verbal 
Score of admitted 
students 

152 153 156 Not required 
in 2020 
admissions 
cycle 

Not required 
in 2020 
admissions 
cycle 

Average Undergraduate 
GPA of admitted 
students 

3.6 3.6 3.87 3.58 3.82 

 

Licensure Data & Doctoral 
Program Acceptance 

 

% licensed of those that graduated 
2016-2018 

42%* 
 

% licensed of those that graduated 
2017-2019 

27%* 

% licensed of those that graduated 
2018-2020 

29%* 

*Our licensure rate is also impacted by the fact that many of our graduates go onto doctoral programs 

and are not eligible for licensure during this time period. 


