Counseling Psychology MS Program Outcome, Graduation, and Other Data

Admission, Outcome, and	2017- 2018	2018- 2019	2019- 2020	2020- 2021	2021- 2022
Student Data					
Applications Submitted	29	27	27	31	60
Admitted Students	8	8	8	10	15
Graduated Students	6	6	7	8	10
Average <b>GRE</b> <b>Quantitative</b> Score of admitted students	149	149	149	Not required in 2020 admissions cycle	Not required in 2020 admissions cycle
Average <b>GRE Verbal</b> Score of admitted students	152	153	156	Not required in 2020 admissions cycle	Not required in 2020 admissions cycle
Average Undergraduate GPA of admitted students	3.6	3.6	3.87	3.58	3.82

Licensure Data & Doctoral Program Acceptance	
% licensed of those that graduated 2016-2018	42%*
% licensed of those that graduated 2017-2019	27%*
% licensed of those that graduated 2018-2020	29%*

\*Our licensure rate is also impacted by the fact that many of our graduates go onto doctoral programs and are not eligible for licensure during this time period.